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Prices valid from Wednesday 21 January 2026 to Tuesday 3 February 2026 1In the mood for the lowest prices

Scan here to 
download the 
Makro app.

Deals at your fingertips
Get Makro’s latest catalogues, promotions and updates on WhatsApp.

Chat to us on WhatsApp

0860 300 999 

That mood for big 
month-end savings.

21-Piece Crown Stainless Steel Cookware 
Set
• Consists of 16, 20 and 24 cm casseroles, 16 cm saucepan, 24 cm 

frying pan and bowl, all with lids, 20 cm steamer, 18 cm frying 
basket, 20 cm grater and 6 accessories

(258880)

Save 300

1699
per set

NOW

CLOVER
UHT Long 
Life Milk
6 x 1 L
NO VAT

1632
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

9795

Save 12

6 x 1 L

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

St. Tropez Wicker 
Bistro Set
(850027271)

Save 1000

4499
per set

NOW

Bastille 
High-Back Chair
• Product requires 

assembly (295527)

Save 800

1999
each

NOW

BOKOMO
Weet-Bix 
Family Pack
1.35 kg

150

Save 1995

For 2

NOW

JAMESON
Select Reserve 
Irish Whiskey
750 ml
(193483)

Save 50

519
each

NOW

30 L Microwave
• Model: DMO390 
(389398)

Save 400

1299
each

NOW

CADBURY
Dairy Milk 
Slabs
(All variants 
including 
Bubbly)
150 g

76

Save 1790

Any 2 for 

NOW

OR

NESCAFÉ
Ricoffy 750 g 
or Value 
Refill 800 g

13495

Save 18

each

NOW

QLED/
4K

USB 
X 1

HDMI 
X 3

190 cm
(75" ) SMART

190 cm (75”) 
Smart QLED TV
• Model: QA75Q7FAAKXXA 
• Resolution: 3840 x 2160 
• Q4 AI Processor 
• Supreme UHD dimming 
• 2-year warranty
(850032643)

Save 6000

13999
each

NOW

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Ryzen 3 Vivibook 
Laptop
• AMD Ryzen 3 7320U (Up to 

4.1 GHz) • 2 year collect and 
repair warranty (850039089)

Save 1000

5999
each

NOW

TR310 Treadmill
(443343)

Save 1000

7499
each

NOW

m
2-Ply Toilet 
Tissue

Equates to 
R11246 for 18’s

14995

24s

OR

3-YEAR 
WARRANTY

3-YEAR 
WARRANTY

600 W Impact 
Drill or 750 W 115 
mm Angle Grinder
• Model: DX175/ DX371 
(850006955; 437427)

Save 500

499
each

NOW

OROS
Squash
(All variants)
5 L

8995

Save 30

each

NOW

5 L

1) HONOR
VS Cognac
1 x 750 ml
(308331)

Save 60

499
each

NOW

2) VSOP Cognac
1 x 750 ml

(330004)

899 each

21
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Shop online for extended ranges.
Visit makro.co.za to check out our extended range online.

BUTCHERY*    FRESH

EXCELLA
Sunflower Oil
5 L
NO VAT

15795

Save 12

each

NOW

5 L

SELATI
Golden Brown Sugar
2 kg

3995

Save 5

each

NOW

2 kg

COMBO DEAL Buy all 3 for 37995 Save 3839

10 kg 10 kg 10 kg

WHITE STAR

TASTIC

SNOWFLAKE

Super Maize Meal
10 kg
NO VAT

Parboiled Rice
10 kg
NO VAT

Cake Wheat Flour
10 kg
NO VAT

ESKORT
French or
Garlic Polony
1 kg

8995

Save 2095

For any 2

NOW

1 kg

BLOSSOM
25% Fat Spread Tub
1 kg

3495

Save 10

each

NOW

1 kg

NEW ERA
IQF Bulk 
Thighs
5 kg

24495

Save 10

each

NOW

5 kg

Nectarines 
Pre-packed
NO VAT

R1495

Save R5

per punnet

NOW

Red Plums 
500 g
NO VAT

R1495

Save R5

per punnet

NOW

Bulk Lamb 
Braai Chops

169

Save 20

per kg

NOW

Bulk Laduma 
Braai Wors

69

Save 30

per kg

NOW

Bulk Ground 
Beef Mince

89

Save 10

per kg

NOW

CLOVER
IWS Processed Cheese
(All variants)
950 g

9495

Save 16

each

NOW

KELLOGG’S
Instant Noodles
(All variants excluding 
Premium Stir Fry Range)
5 x 70 g

2795

Save 7

each

NOW

FATTI’S & MONI’S
Macaroni or
Spaghetti
500 g

1595

each

BONNITA
Cheddar or Gouda 
Mini Loaf
± 1.2 kg

11495

Save 35

per kg

NOW

CLOVER
Nolac Lactose Free 
Medium Cream Milk
6 x 1 L
NO VAT

1999
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

11995

Save 10

6 x 1lt

NOW

B-WELL
Olive Oil Extra Virgin
1 L

16495

Save 45

each

NOW

1 L

SNOWFLAKE
Cake Wheat Flour
2.5 kg
NO VAT

3395

Save 11

each

NOW

2.5 kg

KING PIE

Steak and Onion, 
Chicken Coriander 
or Apple Crumble 
(excluding Beef 
Curry)
550 g

9495

Save 10

each

NOW

* Excludes Makro Ottery
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YUM YUM
Peanut Butter 
Bucket Smooth
1 kg

7495

Save 21

each

NOW

1 kg

FUTURELIFE
Smart Food
1.25 kg

9995

Save 15

each

NOW

BOKOMO
Corn Flakes
1.4 kg

6995

Save 3

each

NOW

1.4 kg

NOLA
Mayonnaise PET
1.5 kg

7995

Save 10

each

NOW

NESTLÉ
Nespray
850 g

10995

Save 25

each

NOW

LOTUS BISCOFF
Smooth Spread
400 g

8995

Save 13

each

NOW

1.25 kg

1.5 kg

ELLIS BROWN
Creamer
1 kg

7295

Save 17

each

NOW

1 kg

BULL BRAND
Corned Meat
300 g

2195

Save 3

each

NOW

CLOVER
Caramel Double Cream Dairy 
Dessert or Condensed Milk
360/385 g

60

Save 14

For any 2

NOW

SIX GUN GRILL
Seasoning
(All variants)
200 g

1995

Save 485

each

NOW

KOO
Chakalaka
(All variants)
410 g

75

Save 32

For any 4

NOW

KNORR
Aromat Refill 
Triopack
(All variants)
200 g

48

Save 2196

For any 2

NOW

ROBERTSONS
Spice Refill
(All variants)
128 g

44

Save 1650

For any 2

NOW

GREAT VALUE
Bran Flakes
1 kg

120

Save 20

For 2

NOW

1 kg

NEW

KOO
Baked Beans in 
Tomato Sauce
400 g

66
For 4

GREAT VALUE

85

Save 14

For 2

NOW

Corn Flakes  
1 kg

1 kg NEW

RHODES
Smooth Apricot Jam
900 g

3795

each

m
French Fry Sauce
1 L

130

Save 990

For 2

NOW

1 L

WELLINGTON’S
Full Flavour 
Tomato Sauce
700 ml

65

Save 10

For 2

NOW
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Pickup
Shop online. Collect in-store Ts&Cs apply.

Order before midday and Pickup
in-store the next day.

FANTA, SPRITE, STONEY 
OR SCHWEPPES
Soft Drink (All variants)
2 L

3590

Save 4

For any 2

NOW

2 L

2995

Save 9

each

NOW

100% Fruit Juice 
Blend
(All variants)
6 x 200 ml

m

416
Unit price when 

bought in bulk pack

PEPSI, MIRINDA, 
7UP OR MOUNTAIN 
DEW
Bottle
(All variants)
12 x 330 ml

4995

Save 20

12 x 330 ml

NOW

RHODES
Fruit Nectar
(All variants)
2 L

2695

Save 8

each

NOW

2 L

m
Still Spring Water
12 x 500 ml

4995

Save 4

per 12-pack

NOW

JACOBS
Krönung Instant Coffee
(All variants excluding Decaf)
200 g

15995

Save 38

each

NOW

FIVE ROSES
Tagless Teabags
200’s

10995

Save 2830

each

NOW

FRESHPAK
Rooibos Tagless 
Teabags
160’s

9295

Save 2080

each

NOW

HOUSE OF COFFEES
Coffee Beans
(All variants)
1 kg

34995

Save 1130

each

NOW
NESCAFÉ GOLD
Cappuccino 
Sachets
(All variants)
10 x 18 g

130

Save 2090

For any 2

NOW

NESTLÉ
Milo 750 g

10995

Save 16

each

NOW

PVM
Bite Size 
Energy Bars
10 x 20 g

125

Save 2290

For any 2

NOW

WEDGEWOOD
Angels Biscuits
(All variants)
150 g

3995

Save 12

each

NOW

NESTLÉ
Mini Bags, Bar 
One, Tex, KitKat 
or Smarties
135-189 g

95

Save 2290

For any 2

NOW

SIMBA
Potato Chips
(All variants)
120 g

85

Save 2475

For any 5

NOW

30-PACK

FERRERO ROCHER
Box Chocolates
T30’s

21995

Save 24

each

NOW

BAKERS
Topper Cream 
Biscuits
(All variants)
16 x 50 g

7495

Save 6

each

NOW
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DETTOL
Shower Gel
(All variants)
500 ml

5695

Save 23

each

NOW

NIVEA
Radiant & Beauty 
Lotion or Cream
(All variants)
400 ml

5995

Save 25

each

NOW

PAMPERS
Active Baby, Pants 
or Premium 
Megabox

46995

Save 151

each

NOW

TWO OCEANS
Shampoo or
Conditioner
(All variants)
1 L

8795

Save 10

each

NOW

1 L

DETTOL
Antiseptic Liquid
2 x 750 ml

16995

Save 20

each

NOW

EPIMAX
Cream
(Excluding Epimax 
Plus)
400 g

9495

Save 25%

each

NOW

AQUAFRESH
Kids Toothpaste 
50 ml

2295

Save 7

each

NOW

HANDY ANDY
Cream
(All variants)
750 ml

50

Save 990

For any 2

NOW

SUNLIGHT
Professional 
Dishwashing Liquid
5 L

16995

Save 30

each

NOW

GARBIE
Refuse Bags Roll
100’s

18995

Save 16

each

NOW

3 kg

SUNLIGHT
5 in 1 Regular 
Handwash Powder
5 kg

8995

Save 23

each

NOW

JIK
Bleach
(All variants)
3 L

6495

Save 12

each

NOW

BABY SOFT
2-Ply Toilet Tissue
24’s

16995

Save 30

each

NOW

24’s

COMFORT
Fabric Conditioner
3 L

15495

Save 20

each

NOW

OMO
Regular Hand 
Washing Powder
5 kg

14995

Save 28

each

NOW

5 kg

VANISH
Powder Power 02
2 kg

29995

Save 46

each

NOW

2 kg

STA-SOFT
Fabric Softener
(All variants)
2 L

95

Save 35

For any 2

NOW

2 L

MORTEIN
PowerGard 
Mosquito Unit
30 Nights
plus
PowerGard Mosquito 
Refill 30 Nights

10595

Save 3495

For both

NOW

AQUAFRESH
Kids
Toothbrush

3495

Save 8

each

NOW

BOBTAIL
Dry Dog Food
(All variants)
25 kg

62995

Save 64

each

NOW

25 kg

ENERPETS
Superior 
Dog Food 7 kg

13995

Save 26

each

NOW

ENERPETS
Tammy Cat Food
3 kg

11595

Save 20

each

NOW
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Extended warranty.
Protect your valuable appliances and electronics
with an extended warranty cover. 

Massmart Financial Services (Pty) Ltd is an Authorised Financial Service
Provider FSP License (No. 49726) ) underwritten by Old Mutual Alternative 
Risk Transfer Insure Limited, an Authorised Financial Service Provider
FSP License (49551) and a Licensed Non-Life Insurer. Ts and Cs apply.

High Power 
Wireless Speaker
• Model: SRS-XV500
(850010794)

Save 1000

5999
each

NOW

Party Rocker 
Speaker
• Model: HP100 
• 2.0-Channel • 300 W
(447805)

Save 1000

2999
each

NOW

4K Ultra HD 
Android TV Box
(441169)

Save 200

899
each

NOW

TV Box 3rd 
Generation Play 
Bundle
• 4K UHD with Dolby Vision 
• Voice Control: Google 

Assistant 
• Quad-core Cortex-A55 

processor (850037239)

Save 300

1299
per bundle

NOW

Maverick 4K 
Media Player
• Android TV OS • Netflix and 

Google certified 
• Chromecast built-in 
• 2 GB RAM, 8 GB flash 

storage (438666)

Save 200

1199
each

NOW

Pro Google TV Box
• Android 14 operating 

system • 2 GB DDR4 RAM 
and 16 GB eMMC Storage

• Dolby Atmos and Dolby 
Vision • AI Super resolution

(850028918)

NETOGY

Save 200

1199
each

NOW

6.5” VXP2000 
Dual Party 
Speaker
• Model: VK-3902-D65-WT 
(850035391)

VOLKANOX

Save 500

1999
each

NOW

147 cm (58’’) Smart
QLED TV
• Model: 58Q6Q 
• Direct Full Array 
• Dolby Vision 
• HDR Upscaler  • HDR 10+ 
• 4-year warranty
(850029201)

Save 1200

6799
each

NOW

QLED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3

147 cm
(58" ) SMART

QLED/
2K

USB 
X 1

HDMI 
X 2

101 cm
(40" ) SMART

101 cm (40”) FHD 
Smart QLED TV
• Model: 40A5Q • 1920 x 1080 
• Dolby audio: DTS Virtual X 
• Depth enhancer • 4-year 

warranty (850031542)

Save 500

3499
each

NOW

UHD/
4K

USB 
X 1

HDMI 
X 3

109 cm
(43" ) SMART

Save 2000

4999
each

NOW

109 cm (43”) Smart UHD TV
• Model: UA43U8000FKXXA • 4K Upscaling • LED 
• Adaptive sound • AI upgraded sound 
• 2-year warranty (850032819)

216 cm (85”) QLED 
Google TV
• Model: 85Q6600H 
• Google Assistant • Find-my 

Remote • QLED+ • HDR 10+
• 3-year warranty
(850035912)

Save 1000

15999
each

NOW

QLED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3

216 cm
(85" ) SMART

5.1 Ch Soundbar 
540 W
• Model: HS5100
(850013403)

Save 1000

2499
each

NOW

139 cm (55”) Smart 
QLED Google TV
• Model: 55C655 • 4K 3840 x 

2160 • Onkyo 2.1-Ch
• AiPQ Pro Processor 
• 3-year warranty
(850014950)

Save 2000

5999
each

NOW

139 cm
(55" ) SMART

QLED/
4K 120 HzHDMI 

X 3
USB 
X 1

21”- 60”  
TV Bracket
(381631)

DON’T FORGET

Save 100

199
each

NOW

21” 60”

216 cm (85”) QLED 
Google TV
• Model: 85P8K • 144 Native 

refresh rate • AiPQ Pro 
Processor • HVA screen 

• 3-year warranty
(850026141)

Save 5000

17999
each

NOW

216 cm
(85" ) SMART

QLED/
4K 144 HzHDMI 

X 4
USB 
X 2

165 cm
(65" ) SMART

QLED/
4K 144 HzHDMI 

X 4
USB 
X 2

165 cm (65’’) Smart
QLED TV
• Model: 65Q7Q 
• Direct full array 
• Total HDR solution 
• Dolby Vision IQ 
• 4-year warranty
(850029233)

10999
each

190 cm (75”) Smart 
Mini LED TV
 Model: 75X6600H 
• Google TV • HDR10+ 
• Dolby Vision and Dolby 

Atmos • Google Playstore 
and Chromecast • Find My 
Remote • 3-year warranty

(850039049)

190 cm
(75" ) SMART

13999
each

MINI 
LED 4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3

QLED/
4K

USB 
X 2

HDMI 
X 3

165 cm
(65" ) SMART

165 cm (65”) Smart 
QLED Google TV
• Model: 65Q6600H 
• Google Assistant 
• Find-my Remote • HDR 10+ 
• 3-year warranty
(850035043)

37”- 80”  
TV Bracket
(374548)

DON’T FORGET

Save 90

269
each

NOW

37” 80”

8999
each

248 cm
(98" ) SMART

QLED/
4K 144 HzHDMI 

X 4
USB 
X 2

248 cm (98”) QLED 
Smart TV
• Model: 98Q6Q 
• Direct full array 
• Total HDR solution 
• Dolby Vision IQ 
• 4-year warranty
(850035093)

29999
each

2.1 Channel 
Soundbar
• Bluetooth 5.0 • USB input 
• AUX input • Optical input 
(401818)

Save 200

1999
each

NOW
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Intel Celeron 
Laptop
• Intel Celeron- N4500 (Up 
to 2.8 GHz)
(850025424)

Save 1000

4499
each

NOW

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

4 GB
RAM

G2410 PIXMA 
3-in-1 Printer
• 8.8 papes per minute 

black • 5.0 pages per 
minute colour 

• 4800 x 1200
(463396)

Save 500

1999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

Valencia Series Smart 
Watch
• Bluetooth Wireless Calling 
• Voice Assistant 
• Camera and music control 
• Heart rate and blood oxygen 

monitor 
(850029451)

Save 100

899
each

NOW

Sports GPS 
Smart Watch
• Model: PA82GPS 
• Bluetooth calling 
• Built-in AI assistant
(850020810)

Save 100

899
each

NOW

Wavebuds 2
• Model: CON000649
(850024525)

Save 200

799
each

NOW

Charge 6 Portable 
Bluetooth Speaker
(850026721)

Save 200

3699
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

15.3’’ Intel Core i5 
Laptop
• Intel Core i5
(850026009)

Save 2500

8499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

L3260 3-in-1 
EcoTank Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 

8100 pages • Includes 
colour ink for up to 6500 
pages • LCD control panel 
(446027)

Save 1000

3999
each

NOW

Smart Projector 
Portable
• Model: UL-PJ45 
• 250 ANSI Lumens 
• Android supported system 
(850031857)

Save 1000

1999
each

NOW

Joyeux Bluetooth 
Speaker and Earpod 
Combo
• Model: POL166C (850036052)

Save 50

299
per combo

NOW

EXCLUSIVE
to

All cellular prepaid deals, include FREE Vodacom prepaid starter pack

128 GB Wi-Fi
Matepad SE 11
(850027204)

Save 1000

2999
each

NOW

40 mm GPS SE 
Watch
(850023070)

Save 1000

3999
each

NOW

Aspire Intel Core 
i3 Laptop Bundle
• Model: NX.D3KEA.001 
(850039778)

Save 1000

6999
per bundle

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Bag may 
vary

64 GB Targa 
F8 4G LTE
(850032673)

Save 100

1699
each

NOW

64 GB Galaxy Tab 
A11 LTE 4G
(850040711)

Save 300

3499
each

NOW

Revive Series 
TWS Earphones
• Model: VK-1147-BK 
(850019804)

299
each

Redmi Buds 6 Active
• Dual-mic noise reduction 
• Up to 30 hours battery life 
• Five EQ settings via Xiaomi app 
• Bluetooth 5.4 • IP rating of IPX4 
(850029355)

399
each

Halo ANC 
Bluetooth 
Headphones
• Up to 45 hours of play time 
(850035687)

VOLKANOX

399
each

VOLKANOX



4/2026_STEELHILL_MKNLCA8170        Terms and conditions apply. For our full disclaimer, please see the back page of this promotion.    

In the mood for the lowest prices Prices valid from Wednesday 21 January 2026 to Tuesday 3 February 20268

Cordless Kettle
• Model: SCK-051 BLACK
(403119)

Save 50

179
each

NOW

1.7 L Cordless 
Stainless Steel 
Kettle
• Model: HD9350/90
(352746)

Save 300

499
each

NOW

Premio 20 Food 
Processor
• Model: BRFP3 
• Food show for display 

purposes only
(425794)

Save 300

1299
each

NOW

HomeBake Food 
Mixer
• Model: KHH01.000SI
(850008850)

Save 500

1999
each

NOW

Nutri Fusion 
Blender
• Model: MNM009-YX-921LT
(850016960)

Save 200

599
each

NOW

Magnifica Start 
Coffee Machine
• Model: ECAM12.121.B
(850015866)

Save 1000

6499
each

NOW

40 cm Tripod 
Floor Fan
• Model: EG-SSTF01
(850020244)

Save 300

1599
each

NOW

Water Tower 
Bottle with Filter
• Model: Eg-Hfb01 
• Compatible with all floor-

standing water dispensers
(850024204)

Save 100

499
each

NOW

Comfee 18000 BTU 
Inverter Aircon
• Model: FCMI-18/FCMI-18X 
• Wi-Fi • Excludes installation 
• Available at selected stores and 

online (850022433)

Save 4000

8999
each

NOW

20 L Titan 20 Wet 
and Dry Vacuum 
Cleaner
• Model: BJ1922-P1200-20
(410948)

Save 500

999
each

NOW

Floorstanding 
Water Dispenser
(850028310)

Save 400

1999
each

NOW

Portable Air 
Conditioner
• Model: MAC006
(454893)

Save 1300

5699
each

NOW

11 L AirDuo Air 
Fryer
• Model: MAF104
(850030603)

1299
each

7.5 L Manual 
Airfryer with Glass 
Window
• Model: HFG75.000BK
(850015083)

Save 600

999
each

NOW

Mega Steam Iron
• Model: HJ-2085
(426787)

Save 100

799
each

NOW

12 L Perpetua 
Digital Air Fryer
(850032266)

Save 800

1699
each

NOW

Wet and Dry 
Vacuum Cleaner
• Model: HWD20
(141595)

Save 200

1299
each

NOW

Medium Cool Touch
Breakfast Pack
• Model: SWP2B (850027659)

Save 100

999
per pack

NOW

20 kg Table Top 
Ice Maker
• Model: SIM02S
(454838)

Save 300

3699
each

NOW Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R8 132

pm x 36226

* Ts & Cs apply

Upright Vacuum 
Cleaner
• Model: 80GUV
(312382)

Save 300

2699
each

NOW
Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R6 619

pm x 36184

* Ts & Cs apply
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13-Place 
Dishwasher
• Model: SMS46NI00Z 
(363091)

Save 1000

7999
each

NOW

15-Place 
Dishwasher
• Model: DDW257 
• Water consumption: 9.5 L 
• Available at selected stores 
or online
(455563)

Save 2000

5999
each

NOW

37 L Digital 
Microwave
• Model: H37MOBS5X 
(850023443)

Save 400

1499
each

NOW

600 mm Slimline 
Solid Plate Hob
• Model: DHD 398 
(3104942)

600 mm 
Eye-Level Oven
• Model: DBO483E 
(437287)

Save 300

3699
each

NOW

Save 200

1999
each

NOW

DON’T FORGET

600 mm Standard 
Cookerhood
• Model: DCH60B
(461002)

Save 200     999 each

600 mm Slimline 
Multi-Function Eye-Level 
Built-In Oven
• Model: DBO486E (439432)

600 mm Touch 
Control Electric 
Hob
• Model: DHD406A 
(437251)

Save 500

2999
each

NOW

Save 700

4299
each

NOW

DON’T FORGET

600 mm Wallmounted Cookerhood
• Model: DCH60B (461002)

Save 1300 3699 each

15-Place 
Dishwasher
• Model: H15DWEB 
(850024476)

Save 1500

6499
each

NOW

900 mm Gas 
Electric Stove
• Model: AEGZA90GES1 
(850034881)

Save 3000

13999
each

NOW

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

600 mm Electronic 
Hob
• Model: PKE611BA2E 
(442536)

Save 600

3699
each

NOW

600 mm 
Built-in Oven
• Model: HBJ534ES0Z
(437560)

Save 1000

6999
each

NOW

20 L Manual 
Microwave
• Model: DMO 383 
(389396)

Save 200

799
each

NOW

900 mm 5-Burner 
Gas Electric Stove
• Model: BR90FSGS1 
(850024945)

Save 3000

11999
each

NOW

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R20 647

pm x 36574

* Ts & Cs apply

600 mm Fusion 60 
Onyx Gas Electric 
Stove
• Model: BR60GECB25M 
(850040587)

Save 2000

6999
each

NOW

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R13 079

pm x 36364

* Ts & Cs apply
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Get it on big ticket items from any Makro store or online in 2 days. Ts&Cs apply.

Too big to fit in your car? Don’t stress,  FREE delivery is a mood at Makro.

17 kg Top Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: DTL153 
(429218)

Save 1500

7499
each

NOW

14 kg Top Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: WT3K1423UB 
(850024081)

Save 2700

5299
each

NOW

7 kg Front Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: DAW394 
(850029699)

Save 1000

4999
each

NOW

6 kg Front Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: WFVC6010T 
(468384)

Save 1500

3499
each

NOW

617 L AI Side-by-
Side Fridge with 
Ice and Water 
Dispenser
• Model: RS70F65K2FFA 
• Available at selected 

stores and online 
(850028159)

Save 9000

22999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
716

Height 
(mm)
1786

Depth
(mm)
912

223 L Bottom 
Freezer Fridge Inox
• Model: H310BIT 
(435181)

Save 1000

4999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
550

Height 
(mm)
1605

Depth
(mm)
566

177 L Single Door 
Fridge with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: H235RRE-WD 
(460069)

Save 1000

3999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
515

Height 
(mm)
1280

Depth
(mm)
510

263 L Bottom 
Freezer/ Fridge 
with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: H370BMIB-WD 
(453208)

Save 2500

5999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
550

Height 
(mm)
1805

Depth
(mm)
566

195 L Chest 
Freezer
• Model: DMF 470 
(248856)

Save 500

3499
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
751

Height 
(mm)
850

Depth
(mm)
725

560 L Frost-Free 
Fridge/Freezer 
with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: RS57DG4100B4FA 
(850022025)

Save 11000

15999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
974

Height 
(mm)
1909

Depth
(mm)
716

541 L Side-by-Side 
Fridge with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: H680SIT-WD 
(850033544)

Save 4500

11499
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
910

Height 
(mm)
1786

Depth
(mm)
615

321 L Frost-Free 
Freezer/ Fridge 
with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: RB33J3611S9/FA 
(424596)

Save 3000

10999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
595

Height 
(mm)
1850

Depth
(mm)
668

19 kg AI Top Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: WA80F19S8BFA 
(850027340)

Save 3000

8999
each

NOW

10 kg Elite Clean 
Front Loader 
Washing Machine
• Model: BR10FL25M 
(850039257)

Save 2000

6999
each

NOW

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

NEW

323 L Combi 
Fridge/Freezer 
with Water 
Dispenser
• Model: DAC 627 
(372944)

Save 1500

5999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
000

Height 
(mm)
0000

Depth
(mm)
000

481 L Chest 
Freezer
• Model: DMF 456 
• Available at selected stores

or online
(248862)

Save 1500

6999
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
1550

Height 
(mm)
860

Depth
(mm)
725

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R13 079

pm x 36364

* Ts & Cs apply
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16 Piece Slimline 
Cutlery Set
(176557)

Save 100

499
per set

NOW

Marathon Towel 
Range
• Colour: assorted 
• Snagproof 
• Super-absorbent (382417)

face cloth bath sheet
34 259
From To

Serenity Foam 
Bathmat
• Colour: assorted
(850026616)

40 x 60 cm 60 x 90 cm
129 249

From To

6-Piece 4-Side 
Lock Food Saver 
Set
• 2 x 1,65 L, 2 x 380 and 2 x 
200 ml (464543)

Save 100

199
each

NOW
4-Piece Treviso 
or 5-Piece Genoa 
Knife Set
(389293; 389296)

Save 40

119
per set

NOW

OR

Deluxe Ironing 
Board or
Extendable 
Clothes Dryer
• Size of ironing board: 38 x 
122 cm (81469; 350419)

Save 100

799
each

NOW

OR

Plush Microfibre 
Standard Pillow
• 200 TC polycotton 
outercasing
(458313)

Save 39

100
each

NOW

Glide Cycle 510 
Elliptical
(461238)

Save 500

3999
each

NOW

Rebounder
(434912)

Save 300

1399
each

NOW

Omega 400 
Stationary Bike
(461239)

Save 1000

2999
each

NOW

40’’ Mini 
Trampoline
(462827)

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

100 kg

749
each

76 cm Round 
Mirror
• Includes back hooks
(850018506)

Save 50

599
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

140 kg

10 kg Dumbbell Set
(1254)

worth 499

FREE

Pro 400 Bench
(461278)

1599
each

Medium Twin Goal 
Set
• Size: 124 x 96 cm 
• Tube size: 28 mm 
• Includes nets, ground pegs, 

target cloth and 2 x goals
(850015523)

999
each

5 TPU Laminated 
Soccer Ball
(850015528)

299
each

0 cm 60 x 90 cm

Power Gym 2.0 
Home Gym
(435309)

Save 1000

5999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

130 kg

Velour Beach Towel
• Size: 100 x 180 cm 
• Assorted designs (850028119)

349
each
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Taylor High-Back 
Mesh Chair
• Product requires assembly 
(850022725)

Save 200

2299
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Mali Mid-Back 
Chair
• Product requires assembly 
(850005013)

Save 400

1299
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Mika High-Back 
Office Chair with 
Headrest
• Product requires assembly 
(850029905)

EVERFURN

Save 500

999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Nile Sleeper 
Couch
• Three position click clack 
mechanism (850015972)

Save 600

1999
each

NOW

Alis Desk
(850015747)

Save 100

899
each

NOW

Jefferson Spring 
Tech High-Back 
Chair
• 7-year warranty 
• Product requires assembly
(394537)

Save 500

2999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

150 kg

Bulsara High-Back 
Mesh Chair
• Product requires assembly 
(850020418)

Save 500

1499
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg
A4 Office Paper 
80 gsm
• Colour: white (12434)

Save 30

369
per box

NOW

Warwick L-Shape Desk
• Size: 1750 (w) x 1600 (d) x 722 mm (h) 
• Product requires assembly
• 5-year guarantee
(850015388)

Save 1300

5999
each

NOW

1600 Straight Desk
• Colour: cherry
(850001858)

PRESTIGE

Save 800

2499
each

NOW

Platinum 1500 mm 
Desk
• 5-year warranty
(306611)

Save 600

2699
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Rattan Swivel 
Barstool
(850029207; 850028100)

Save 500

999
each

NOW

Zara Swivel Chair 
with Footrest
• 360 º swivel base
(850029850)

Save 1000

3999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

100 kg
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MAX. USER 
WEIGHT PER 

SEAT

45 kg

Kids Double Swing and Glider
• Swings with contour seats 
• Ground anchors provided • Domestic use only
(451417)

Save 200

1799
per set

NOW

6-ft Slide
• Domestic use only (451434)

Save 200

1699
each

NOW

1

2

2) Children’s Chair
• Colour: assorted 
• Age: 3 years+ (Up to 20 kg)
(50002883)

99 each

1) Children’s Table
• Colour: assorted
(50002884)

JOLLY

489
each

4 for
349

2 for
899

Deck Box 
Springwood 
Graphite
(850020367)

Save 300

2299
each

NOW

3 m Standard 
Umbrella
• Colour: assorted 
• Includes crank and air vent
(850011738; 850011814; 
850011804; 850011815)

Save 100

999
each

NOW

Serengeti Wicker 
Sofa Set
(850025876)

Save 3000

9999
per set

NOW

Any 2
for
160

Mens Basic 
T-Shirt
(850007578)

89
each

Any 2
for
130

Ladies Basic 
T-Shirt
(850014807; 850014659)

89
each

Mens Bermuda 
Shorts
(850004841)

279
each

Ladies Mid-Thigh 
Denim Shorts
(850027612)

239
each

Ladies Denim 
Bermuda Shorts
(850027596)

249
each

St. Tropez Wicker 
Corner Set
(850027243)

Save 1000

19999
per set

NOW
Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R32 757

pm x 36910

* Ts & Cs apply

Ladies Tank 
Tops 
or Strappy 
Vests
(337975; 850014837; 
850014659; 
850014848; 
850029868; 378119; 
378095; 378026; 
337615)

79
each

Any 2
for
120

Beaded Thong 
Sandals
(850030829)

189
per pair

Entry Level Beach 
Sandals
(850031597; 850031662)

119
per pair
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In a swipe-and-save 
mood?

3 Easy ways
to apply: Visit 

www.makro.co.za
Talk to a Makro

 consultant in-storeScan QR code

*Ts&Cs apply. 
RCS is a registered

Credit and authorised
Financial Services Provider.

NCRCP38/FSP44481.

Aquarius
(432067)

Save 300

999
each

NOW

20 V Cordless 
Chain Saw
• Chain speed: 6.5 m/s 
• Oil tank capacity: 250 ml 
• Bar length: 8” 
• Durable chain and 

adjustable tensioning 
(850026633)

Save 200

1999
each

NOW

Adventurer 
Charcoal Braai
(850013458)

Save 200

599
each

NOW

49 cm Kettle Braai
(850015415)

Save 300

1199
each

NOW

Everest Tabletop 
3 Burner Gas 
Plancha and Grill 
BBQ
• Model: G670
(850027306)

Save 1000

3299
each

NOW

Onyx 4-Burner 
Gas Braai
• Model: 720-1093
• Four stainless steel burners 
• Drip tray for easy cleaning 
• Two wheels
• Side burner
• Cast iron cooking grates
(850014109)

Save 1000

5499
each

NOW

1

2

2) CADAC
9 kg Gas Cylinder
• Model: 5599 • LPGSASA approved 
• Excludes gas (192858)

Save 80 899 each

1) Spirit E410 Gas 
Braai
• Model: 1501306 
• Snap Jet ignition
(850028226; 192858)

Save 1000

10999
each

NOW

Instant 205 PLUS 
Gazebo
• 3 x 3m Gazebo with 2 side 

panels • Includes pegs, 
ropes and 600D carrybag

(441026)

Save 200

1099
each

NOW

Savannah Director 
Chair plus Cooler

• Includes cup holder, side 
table and cooler

(342827)

Save 300

999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

150 kg

70-QT Xtreme 
Cooler Box
(438444)

Save 200

1799
each

NOW

Cordless Shear and 
Shrub Cutter
• Grass shear blade: 100 mm 
• Hedge trimmer blade: 200 mm 
(850026625)

Save 100

1499
per combo

NOW

Auto Pool Cleaner
• Model: MX6 • Ultra-efficient turbine engine
• Cyclonic extreme vacuum (267536)

Save 600

2399
each

NOW

Lawnmower and 
Trimmer Combo
• Lawnmower cutting width: 

380 mm • Trimmer auto 
feed head 300 W motor

• Trimmer cutting width:
23 cm

(850036737)

Save 200

2999
per combo

NOW

Chobe Dome Canvas 
Tent
• Sleeps 5 • 320 g canvas 
• 550 g PVC floor • YKK type 10 zip 
• 8.3 mm powder-coated spring 

steel frame (378352)

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R11 565

pm x 36322

* Ts & Cs apply

5999
each

Save 1500

4999
each

35 L Fridge/Freezer 
12 V/220 V
• Includes basket 
• Temp range: -20 º C to 20 º C 
• Digital temperature control 
• 3-year warranty (850008139)

NOW
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5 L Splash Wash 
Plus Wax Car 
Shampoo
(1354184)

Save 50

99
each

NOW

230 mm 2000 W 
Angle Grinder
• Model: G-2000
(394176)

Save 400

1299
each

NOW
120 Amp Inverter 
Welder
• Model: MMA 120 • Includes 
electrode holder, earth 
cables, quick connectors, 
face shield and chipping 
hammer • 60% duty cycle
(850028898)

Save 400

599
per kit

NOW

80 W Glue Gun
• Model: GG-100 
• Blister pack with 2 glue sticks 
• Gum flow: 9 - 16 g/min 
• Luminated power switch 
(850007468)

Save 10

169
each

NOW

20 L True Colour 
Roof
• Colour: standard 
• Coverage: 7 m2/l 
(297933)

Save 100

899
20 L

NOW

15 L Acrylic PVA
• Colour: brilliant white
(850036524; 850037055)

Save 100

849
15 L

NOW

20 L Weatherguard
• Colour: standard
(154478; 154470)

Save 100

999
20 L

NOW

• Colour: tint base
(2687633; 2687659; 2687646)

Save 200         1199 20 L

20 L Polvin Super 
Acrylic
• Colour: standard 
• Coverage: 8-10 m2/L 
• 10-year guarantee
(2640508; 378356)

Save 50

1099
20 L

NOW

Any 
2 for
200

Flexilite USB 
Rechargeable 
Desk Light
• Colour: assorted
(382880; 382882; 382883;
382881; 382884)

Save 20

129
each

NOW

Any 
5 for
100

12-Way High Surge 
Multiplug
(850010348)

Save 50

349
each

NOW

2 for
399

TV and Euro High 
Surge Adaptor 
Bundle
• Model: ELL-BUN-001
(850037618)

Save 300

299
per bundle

NOW

2 for
100

500 ml Fire 
Suppressant
• For wood, paper, textiles, 

rubbish, flammable liquids 
and cooking oil 

(87303)

Save 10

59
each

NOW

Save 1000

4999
each

NOW

168-Piece Tool Set
• 1/2 DR, 1/4 DR and 3/8 DR 

socket sets, spanners, pliers 
and screwdrivers • Supplied 
in a rolling blow moulded 
case

(850015056)

Collapsible Crate
• Model: BIT-604023CC 
• Easy to fold down and 

comfortable to grip 
• Compatible with dollies, 

conveyors and other 
warehouse equipment

(294047)

Save 20

59
each

NOW

20 L Easy Coat 
Plaster Primer WB
• Colour: white
(460468)

Save 150

599
20 L

NOW

LED Rechargeable 
GU10 4W CW
(443211)

Save 60

39
each

NOW

Absorber Chamois
(976040)

3 for
100

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

1

1) 18 V Impact Drill Kit
• Model: CAT DX155.1
• Two speed gear box
• 2 Ah Batteries
• 1-Piece fast charger
(460859)

2) 115 mm 18 V Brushless 
Angle Grinder Kit
• Model: DX3133 • Includes 1 x 3 Ah 
battery and fast charger 

(850023807)

Save 1200

1399
per kit

NOW OR

2

SAFE 
WORKING 

LOAD

115 kg

Folding Stool
(247138)

Save 100

599
each

NOW

Accessories
worth 

899

50 L Air Compressor 
with 5-Piece Kit
• Model: SC-2055K • 2 HP Motor 
• 5-pc accessory kit includes: air blow-gun, spray gun, air 

tyre-inflator, air wash gun and 5 m recoil hose 
(850007264)

Save 800

1999
per kit

NOW
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Massmart is made up of the following brands

For store details visit makro.co.za

Massmart (trading as Builders, Makro, Game, and Jumbo Cash & Carry) (hereinafter referred to as “Massmart”) reserves 
the right to limit stock to reasonable consumer quantities, as determined at its sole discretion.  All prices displayed 
are inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) at the applicable prescribed rate. Prices exclude accessories used for display 
purposes, insurance, and delivery charges (where applicable).  Massmart shall use its reasonable efforts to discontinue 
any offer once stock is no longer available. In the event that stock runs out, Massmart will attempt to obtain reserve 
stock or, where feasible, offer a reasonable and comparable alternative with similar product specifications. However, 
the original promotional discount or offer may not apply to the alternative product.  Some large appliances may not 
be held in stock at store level. In such cases, customers may be required to collect the product from a designated 
central collection point at the store or opt for delivery, which may incur an additional delivery fee. Massmart takes 
utmost care to ensure that all advertising information is accurate at the time of publication. However, should any 

inadvertent or obvious errors or inaccuracies occur, Massmart will issue in-store and online notices reflecting the 
correct information.  Where a price per unit is advertised for a bulk pack, such unit pricing shall only apply when 
purchasing the entire bulk pack. Should the product also be available for individual sale, the individually advertised 
price shall apply. All credit offerings and extended warranties made available by Massmart are subject to their 
respective terms and conditions, which may vary depending on the product or service.  All promotional offers and 
value-added services are subject to specific terms and conditions applicable to each offer or service, as determined 
by Massmart. Certain products, including but not limited to plants, tiles, and wall-to-wall carpets, are available only 
at selected Massmart stores. Availability may vary by location.  Photographic images used in advertising may not 
accurately represent the actual colour of the product due to printing limitations. Customers are encouraged to visit a 
Massmart store to view colour samples or chips in person before making a purchase.

DRINK RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.

GLENFIDDICH
15 YO Solera Reserve 
Single Malt Scotch 
Whisky
1 x 750 ml
(2415647)

Save 90

899
each

NOW

OLOF BERGH
Brandy
1 x 750 ml
(347222)

Save 14

175
each

NOW

REMY MARTIN
VSOP Cognac
1 x 750 ml
(226603)

Save 100

829
each

NOW 2) 10 YO Brandy
1 x 750 ml

(147524)

349 each

1) KWV
3 YO Brandy
1 x 750 ml (84118)

Save 20

175
each

NOW

1 2

RED HEART
Rum
1 x 750 ml
(109655)

Save 20

199
each

NOW

MARTELL
VS Cognac
1 x 750 ml
(348113)

Save 70

449
each

NOW

OLD BUCK
Gin
1 x 750 ml
(347264)

Save 14

165
each

NOW

SKYY
Vodka and Flavours
1 x 750 ml
(5630; 228854; 203771)

Save 26

239
each

NOW

SMIRNOFF
1818 Vodka
1 x 750ml
(105599)

Save 10

159
each

NOW

JÄGERMEISTER
Herbal Liqueur
1 x 750 ml
(142116)

Save 30

299
each

NOW

JOSE CUERVO
Especial Reposado 
or Silver Tequila
1 x 750 ml
(901017; 89028)

Save 39

265
each

NOW

WINDHOEK
Draught or Lager 
NRBs or Cans
24 x 440/500 ml
(392159; 850003810; 
850018971; 850018919)

Save 40

385
per case

NOW

EXTREME
Cans
24 x 300ml
(438850)

Save 61

349
per case

NOW

HUNTER’S
Dry Twister Cans
24 x 440 ml
(391989)

Save 70

349
per case

NOW

BERNINI
Classic, Blush or
Amber NRBs
24 x 275 ml
(392022; 391976; 
399009)

Save 40

309
per case

NOW

CORONA
Extra Beer NRB
24 x 355 ml
(14040)

Save 16

379
per case

NOW

CARLING
Black Label Cans
24 x 500 ml
(392331)

Save 20

329
per case

NOW

FLYING FISH
Pressed Lemon Can
24 x 500 ml
(392074)

Save 30

339
per case

NOW

STELLA ARTOIS
Imported Beer
12 x 620 ml
(402325)

Save 20

269
per case

NOW

CHATEAU DEL REI
Semi Sweet Rosé, 
Sweet Perle or Sweet 
Red Wine
6 x 250 ml
(385880; 373036; 
405597)

Save 29

189
2 x 6-packs

NOW

JAKKALSVLEI
White, Red or Pink 
Moscato
1 x 750 ml
(428148; 428143; 376918)

Save 10

85
each

NOW

BUITENVERWACHTING
Buiten Blanc
1 x 750 ml
(388687)

Save 10

75
each

NOW

PLAISIR ESTATE
Estate Red
1 x 750 ml
(284516)

Save 64

125
each

NOW

GLEN CARLOU
Chardonnay
1 x 750 ml
(971880)

Save 20

159
each

NOW

JC LE ROUX
Range
1 x 750 ml
(282195; 458687; 
260659; 282192; 
282207; 282189)

Save 10

95
each

NOW

ANTHONIJ RUPERT
Optima
1 x 750 ml
(1235663)

Save 26

239
each

NOW

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF
Chocolate Block
1 x 750 ml
(64267)

Save 26

259
each

NOW

MOËT & CHANDON
Nectar Imperial 
Champagne
1 x 750 ml
(13958)

Save 80

779
each

NOW

VEUVE CLICQUOT
Rich Champagne
1 x 750 ml
(309584)

Save 90

989
each

NOW

TRILLENNIUM
Pinotage
1 x 750 ml
(850031111)

Save 30

199
each

NOW

EXCLUSIVE
to

TRILLENNIUM
Chenin Blanc
1 x 750 ml
(850015307)

Save 20

169
each

NOW

EXCLUSIVE
to




